1
   Interface Converter                     MWE10
 E1-RS232 Converter
 Features
 Based on self -copyright IC
 Have the ability to automatically detect the baud rate of serial port signal
 Automatically test the reason of the device matt is that the device is power off,

Warranty 3years
 Application
 Order information
Model NO. Description
MWE10 E1-RS232 Converter, AC220V or DC48V
MWE20 E1-RS422 Converter, AC220V or DC48V
MWE30 E1-RS485 Converter, AC220V or DC48V
MWE50 E1-RS232/422/485 Converter, AC220V or DC48V